
$0.05 1 1 566 566 23285 23851 0 0 36
$0.10 1 2 250 816 23035 23851 0 0 36
$0.49 1 3 1188 2004 21847 23851 0 0 36
$0.50 2 5 793 2797 21054 23851 0 0 36
$0.99 1 6 600 3397 20454 23851 0 0 36
$1.00 7 13 3403 6800 17051 23851 0 0 36
$1.50 1 14 352 7152 16699 23851 0 0 36
$1.75 1 15 700 7852 15999 23851 0 0 36
$1.99 1 16 130 7982 15869 23851 0 0 36
$2.00 9 25 5461 13443 10408 23851 0 0 36
$2.50 2 27 969 14412 9439 23851 0 0 36
$2.99 1 28 130 14542 9309 23851 0 0 36
$3.00 7 35 4208 18750 5101 23851 0 0 36
$3.02 1 36 683 19433 4418 23851 0 0 36
$3.50 3 39 1700 21133 2718 23851 0 0 36
$3.99 2 41 630 21763 2088 23851 0 0 36
$4.00 3 44 557 22320 1531 23851 82 1 36
$4.15 0 44 0 22320 1449 23769 141 1 35
$4.28 0 44 0 22320 1308 23628 262 1 34
$4.35 0 44 0 22320 1046 23366 700 1 33
$4.50CESP 1 45 250 22570 96 22666 544 1 32
$4.78 0 45 0 22570 -448 22122 1125 1 31
$5.21 0 45 0 22570 -1573 20997 1075 1 30
$5.62 0 45 0 22570 -2648 19922 700 1 29
$6.00 1 46 400 22970 -3748 19222 1722 3 28
$6.13 0 46 0 22970 -5470 17500 200 1 25
$6.25 0 46 0 22970 -5670 17300 500 1 24
$6.75 0 46 0 22970 -6170 16800 500 1 23
$7.00 0 46 0 22970 -6670 16300 2286 2 22
$7.09 0 46 0 22970 -8956 14014 725 1 20
$7.25 0 46 0 22970 -9681 13289 461 1 19
$7.75 0 46 0 22970 -10142 12828 254 1 18
$8.00 1 47 292 23262 -10688 12574 960 4 17
$8.01 0 47 0 23262 -11648 11614 3138 2 13
$8.88 0 47 0 23262 -14786 8476 726 1 11
$8.93 0 47 0 23262 -15512 7750 251 1 10
$9.54 0 47 0 23262 -15763 7499 301 1 9

$10.00 2 49 700 23962 -16764 7198 3637 3 8
$10.07 0 49 0 23962 -20401 3561 587 1 5
$10.52 0 49 0 23962 -20988 2974 882 1 4
$11.01 0 49 0 23962 -21870 2092 307 1 3
$14.00 0 49 0 23962 -22177 1785 373 1 2
$16.00 0 49 0 23962 -22550 1412 1412 1 1

TOTALS 49 23962 3623851

22,570 of 22,666 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 23,962.  Total kgs wanted = 23,851

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit
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22,570 des 22,666 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 23,962.  Totale kgs demandé = 23,851
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